Demanda Bioquimica de Oxigénio - DBO (mg/L) - Todos Pontos

Data Tr;T- TF;T- TI;T- TI:T- TI;T- TI;T- TI;T- TI;T- A1F- AR2 | Fa s:\- s:- PlE- P:- P:ll-\- PQ- s.:z- SI;Z- art | ALz A;/- A;I- Av3 | Ava | AT AZT- A;'- AI- A;'- s:- s:- LsAP B,:c- B,;c- AL3 A;'- AGT- A7T- TR1M- ASsP- ASSP- ASSP- UI:P- UI;P- BI;C- L.UIRB- L.UZRB-
;’33“; 4,00 | 5,00|5,00| 500| 500| 6,00| 6,00|5,00|4,00| 4,00| 4,00]3,00]3,00|3,00|3,00]3,00]|3,00|3,00| 300 300 3,00{200]|202| 3,00| 3,00| 2,00]|2,00/|2,00|3,00|3,00|3,00]|2,00]| 5,00
zFoE(;: 4,00 | 4,00|5,00| 500| 500| 500| 5,00|5,00|4,00| 4,00| 5,00/|4,00|4,00|3,00|3,00]3,00]|3,00|3,00| 300| 300 4,00]|4,00|200| 2,00| 3,00| 3,00]|4,00|4,00|3,00|2,00|4,00]|4,00| 5,00
_Zhggz 5,00 | 5,00 5,00| 500| 500| 500| 6,00]|5,00|4,00| 500| 500]3,00]|3,00]3,00]|5,00|3,00|3,00|3,00| 400| 200| 4,00|4,00|4,00| 2,00| 2,00| 3,00]|4,00]3,00]3,00|4,00|4,00|5,00]| 500
;;;: 3,00 | 5,00 5,00| 4,00| 3,00| 4,00| 4,00/ 4,00|4,00| 4,00| 4,00]|3,00]|3,00]|4,00]|4,00|3,00|3,00|4,00| 400| 2,00| 3,00|4,00|4,00| 200| 3,00| 3,00]|4,00]|2,00]|2,00]3,00|3,00|3,00]| 500
'2\"0/3: 4,00 | 4,00 4,00 4,00| 4,00| 500| 5,00]|5,00|4,00| 4,00| 500]|2,00]|200|3,00|3,00]3,00]|3,00|3,00| 300| 4,00| 4,00]|2,00|200| 1,00| 2,00| 3,00]|2,00/|3,00]|3,00|2,00|4,00]|4,00]| 3,00
iﬁ’fli 4,00 | 4,00|5,00| 500| 500| 500| 5,00|4,00|4,00| 4,00| 4,00]3,00]3,00|3,00|3,00]2,00]|3,00|4,00| 500| 4,00| 4,00]|3,00|3,00| 3,00| 4,00| 2,00]|2,00/|3,00|4,00|3,00|3,00]|4,00| 4,00
ZJSJOL‘; 4,00 | 4,00 4,00 4,00| 500| 500| 4,00|4,00|4,00| 500| 5,00]3,00]3,00|3,00|4,00]3,00]|3,00|200]| 3,00| 300 4,00]|4,00|4,00| 3,00| 4,00| 3,00]|5,00|2,00|2,00|3,00|2,00|5,00]| 5,00
_?&2 4,00 | 4,00|3,00| 4,00| 3,00| 4,00| 3,00|4,00|3,00| 3,00| 4,00]3,00]3,00|3,00|3,00|4,00]|4,00]|4,00| 400| 3,00 2,00]|3,00|3,00| 2,00| 2,00| 3,00]|3,00/|3,00|3,00|3,00|4,00]|4,00| 5,00
250E0Tz; 4,00 | 4,00|3,00| 500| 500| 500| 5,00|5,00|4,00| 3,00{NA |3,00|3,00|4,00|3,00]3,00]|3,00|200]| 300 2,00| 2,00]|4,00|4,00| 2,00| 3,00| 3,00]|4,00|2,00|3,00|2,00]2,00]3,00| 4,00
%JOT[; 8,00 | 7,00|7,00| 7,00| 500| 7,00| 6,00|5,00|500| 500| 500]3,00]|3,00|3,00|4,00|5,00]|5,00]|4,00| 400| 3,00| 4,00]|4,00|4,00| 2,00| 2,00| 3,00]|3,00|2,00|2,00|2,00|3,00]|4,00| 5,00
_;‘0%\2 6,00 | 7,00 | 6,00 | 500| 7,00| 4,00| 6,00]|6,00|500| 500|NA |3,00]3,00]|3,00]3,00|3,00|3,00[200| 200| 3,00| 3,00|4,00]4,00| 200| 2,00| 3,00]|3,00]|2,00]|2,00]3,00|3,00|3,00]| 500
SoEoZz; 5,00 | 5,00 | 5,00| 4,00| 4,00| 4,00| 500]|5,00|4,00| 500| 4,00]5,00]5,00]5,00]5,00|4,00|4,00]|500| 500| 500| 4,00|5,00|500| 500| 4,00| 5,00|4,00|4,00]4,00|5,00|5,00|4,00| 5,00
;Qgg 5,00 | 5,00 5,00| 500| 500| 500| 500]|5,00|500| 500| 500]4,00]|4,00]5,00 4,00 |4,00|4,00|3,00| 3,00| 3,00| 3,00 3,00|3,00| 400| 400| 2,00]|2,00]3,00]3,00|4,00|5,00|5,00| 500
ZFI;E(;/S_ 5,00 | 5,00 | 5,00| 4,00| 500| 4,00| 4,00]|5,00|4,00| 500| 5,00]3,00]3,00]|4,00|4,00|5,00|5,00|200| 200| 3,00| 4,00|200|4,00| 3,00| 3,00| 3,00]|3,00]4,00]|4,00|5,00|3,00|4,00| 500
_%ﬁg 4,00 3,00|5,00| 500| 500| 500| 5,00|5,00|500| 500| 5,00]3,00|2,00|4,00|3,00]2,00]|2,00]|3,00| 300| 300 4,00]|3,00|3,00| 400| 4,00| 3,00]|3,00|4,00|3,00|2,00|3,00]|3,00| 2,00
QOB(; 3,00 4,00|3,00| 3,00| 400| 4,00| 3,00|3,00|4,00| 4,00| 4,00]|3,00]|3,00]|4,00]3,00|2,00|200|200| 3,00| 400| 4,00|3,00|3,00| 3,00/ 3,00| 3,00]|3,00]4,00]|4,00]|5,00|3,00|3,00]| 500
%2'5' 4,00 | 4,00| 4,00 4,00| 3,00| 4,00| 4,00|4,00|3,00| 4,00| 4,00|1,00|2,00|3,00|3,00]4,00]|4,00|1,00| 2,00| 3,00| 4,00]|4,00|4,00| 3,00| 3,00| 3,00]|4,00|4,00|3,00|3,00|4,00]|4,00| 4,00
ig(’)\; 4,00 | 4,00| 4,00 4,00| 4,00| 4,00| 4,00|4,00|4,00| 4,00| 5,00]5,00]5,00|5,00|5,00|4,00]|4,00|4,00| 500| 4,00| 4,00]|3,00|3,00| 400| 3,00| 4,00]|4,00|4,00|5,00 |5,00|4,00]|5,00]| 5,00
zjéjoLs- 4,00 | 4,00 5,00| 500| 500| 500| 5,00|4,00|3,00| 4,00| 5,00/|4,00|4,00|4,00|3,00]3,00]|4,00|200| 2,00| 2,00| 3,00|200|200| 300| 400| 4,00]3,00|4,00|5,00|3,00|4,00]|4,00| 5,00
-2A0602 3,00 3,00|3,00| 400| 400| 3,00 500]|3,00/3,00| 400|NA |3,00|2,00]|4,00]3,00|2,00|3,00|3,00| 3,00| 400| 3,003,00|4,00| 2,00| 3,00| 2,00]2,00]3,00]3,00|4,00|3,00|3,00]| 4,00
ZSOE(;FS- 5,00 | 5,00 5,00| 500| 500| 500| 500]|5,00|4,00| 500| 500]3,00]3,00]3,00]3,00|4,00|2,00]|200| 200| 200| 3,00|3,00]|3,00| 300| 300| 3,00]|4,00]|3,00]|3,00]3,00|3,00|4,00| 4,00
gggs' 6,00 | 5,00 5,00| 500| 500| 600| 500]|5,00|500| 500| 500]3,00|4,00]|4,003,00|2,00|200|3,00| 400| 3,00| 3,00|4,00|4,00| 3,00| 3,00| 2,00]200]200]|3,00]3,00|2,00|3,00]| 3,00
-zNo?)\; 5,00 | 4,00 | 4,00| 500| 4,00| 500| 500]|5,00|3,00| 500| 500]4,00]4,00]3,00|3,00|4,00|4,00|4,00| 400| 4,00| 2,00|200|200| 3,00 4,00| 4,00|4,00| 4,00 4,00 3,00| 3,00
2DoE025- 4,00 | 4,00 4,00 4,00| 4,00| 4,00| 4,00|4,00|4,00| 4,00| 500/3,00|2,00|4,00|4,00|3,00]|3,00|4,00| 400| 2,00| 4,00]|3,00|3,00| 400| 4,00| 4,00]|4,00|4,00|3,00|5,00|3,00]|3,00| 5,00
;Qg; 4,00 | 5,00 4,00| 4,00| 4,00| 500| 5,00|4,00|3,00| 500| 500]|2,00]|200|2,00|2,00|2,00]200]|200| 200| 300 3,00]|200|200| 300| 200| 200]|2,00/|3,00|3,00|5,00|2,00]200]| 5,00
ZFOE(\J/é 4,00 | 4,00| 4,00 4,00| 4,00| 500| 5,00|4,00|3,00| 2,00| 4,00|4,00|4,00|4,00|3,00|4,00]|4,00|4,00| 3,00 3,00 4,00]|4,00|4,00| 400| 4,00| 3,00]|3,00|2,00|2,00|4,00|4,00]|4,00| 5,00
_2/(')/32 5,00 | 5,00 5,00| 500| 500| 500| 500]|5,00|200| 500| 500]|2,00]2,00]3,00]|3,00|2,00|200|3,00| 300| 200| 2,00|200|200| 3,00| 3,00| 2,00|3,00]2,00]|3,00|4,00|3,00|3,00]| 4,00
;\(?;é 3,00 3,00{3,00| 200| 300| 2,00| 4,00]|3,00|4,00| 3,00| 2,00]|4,00]4,00]5,00|5,00|5,00|5,00|4,00| 400| 500| 5,00|4,00|4,00| 4,00| 4,00| 4,00|4,00]|4,00]|4,00|5,00|4,00|4,00| 500
2/'03'(; 4,00 | 4,00 4,00| 3,00| 3,00| 4,00| 4,00|4,00|4,00| 4,00| 4,00]3,00|4,00|4,00|3,00|4,00]|4,00]|3,00| 400| 2,00| 3,00|4,00|4,00| 3,00| 3,00| 3,00]|3,00]|3,00|4,00|4,00|4,00]|4,00| 5,00
;gé\‘é 3,00 | 4,00|3,00| 2,00| 3,00| 2,00| 4,00]|3,00|4,00| 3,00| 4,00]4,00]|4,00]|4,00|4,00|200|200|300| 400| 3,00| 4,00|200|200| 200| 3,00| 3,00]|3,00]3,00]|3,00|4,00|4,00|4,00| 4,00
;:o: 5,00 | 5,00| 7,00 | 500| 500| 500| 4,00]|5,00|500| 600| 5,00]5,00]|4,00]3,00]3,00|4,00|4,00|3,00| 400| 3,00| 2,00|200|200| 200| 300| 3,00]|3,00]3,00]|4,00|4,00|4,00|3,00| 4,00
_ZAOGO(; 7,00 | 6,00 | 7,00| 6,00| 6,00| 7,00| 800|8,00|700| 7,00| 500]3,00|2,00|4,00|4,00]3,00]|3,00|4,00| 3,00 2,00| 4,00]|4,00|4,00| 3,00| 4,00| 4,00]|4,00/|5,00|4,00|4,00|2,00|500| 5,00
ZSOEOT(; 6,00 | 4,00| 6,00| 500| 7,00| 7,00| 7,00|6,00|500| 500 4,00]5,00]4,00]5,00 /5,00 |4,00|5,00|3,00| 3,00| 500| 3,00 3,00|3,00| 200| 3,00| 500|4,00|4,00]|4,00|4,00|3,00|4,00| 4,00
gé’gé 8,00 | 5,00 6,00 6,00| 6,00| 7,00| 6,00|6,00|500| 600| 500]3,00|4,00|4,00|3,00]2,00]|2,00]3,00| 400| 3,00 3,00|4,00|4,00| 3,00| 3,00| 2,00]|2,00|2,00]|3,00]|3,00|2,00]3,00]| 3,00
-zNo?J\é 7,00 | 7,00 | 8,00 6,00| 7,00| 8,00| 8,00|7,00]|6,00|10,00| 7,003,00]3,00|2,00|3,00]4,00]|3,00]|4,00| 400| 400| 3,00|4,00|3,00| 2,00| 1,00| 1,00]3,00|2,00|1,00|2,00|1,00]|2,00| 2,00
2DOE026_ 3,00 4,00|3,00| 2,00| 3,00| 2,00| 4,00]|3,00|4,00| 3,00| 4,00]|5,00]|4,00]|4,00]5,00|3,00|3,00|200| 300| 400| 4,00|2,00|200| 200| 3,00| 3,00]|3,00]2,00]|4,00|4,00|4,00|3,00| 500
;Qg‘; 6,00 | 6,00 | 5,00| 4,00| 500| 7,00| 6,00]|6,00|4,00| 500 4,00]2,00|3,00]|4,00]|4,00|3,00|3,00]3,00| 300| 300| 4,00|200|4,00| 3,00 400| 2,00|2,00|2,00]|2,00]|4,00|200|200| 600
FEV-1 500 6,00 5,00| 7,00| 600| 500| 800|6,00]|800| 7,00]|10,00]4,00]|400|400]300]|400|400]|300| 200| 300| 300|400|300| 300 400| 300]|300|400|400]|500|400|400| 500

2007




MAR

5007 | 400|400 500] 400 3,00| 2,00 500|400 4,00| 3,00 4,00/ 400 4,004,00] 500|400 400 200 3,00 3,00 400500300 400 500 300300400200 200] 400|300 3,00

fgﬁ; 7,00 | 6,00 | 6,00| 6,00 500| 500| 6,00|5,00/4,00| 500| 5,00]3,00]|4,00]|3,00|3,00|4,00]|4,00]|4,00| 500| 4,00| 4,00]|4,00|4,00| 4,00| 500| 500]|5,00|5,00/|5,00|5,00|4,00|4,00| 6,00

2/(')/3'7' 5,00 | 5,00 5,00| 500| 500| 500| 500]|5,00|4,00| 4,00| 5,00]5,00]5,00]|4,00|4,00|3,00|3,00|300| 400| 400| 4,00|3,00|4,00| 4,00| 4,00| 4,00]4,00]3,00]|4,00|5,00|5,00|5,00| 4,00

;gg‘; 5,00 | 5,00 | 4,00| 500| 600| 600| 500]|500|4,00| 4,00| 3,00|3,00]|2,00]3,00]3,00|2,00|4,00]3,00| 300| 200| 3,00200]|200| 1,00| 2,00| 3,00]|3,00]|2,00]3,00]3,00|2,00|200]| 2,00

ZJ(;JOL; 4,00 | 4,00|6,00| 500| 500| 4,00| 4,00|4,00|3,00| 3,00| 800|1,00|200|1,00|3,00]1,00]|2,00]|200| 300| 1,00| 1,00|2,00|2,00| 2,00| 1,00| 2,00]3,00|4,00|1,00|1,00|1,00]|1,00| 4,00

_?&3 4,00 | 4,00 4,00| 500| 4,00| 500| 6,00|4,00|3,00| 4,00| 5,00/4,004,00|3,00|2,00]2,00]200]|3,00| 300| 2,00| 2,00]|1,00|1,00| 2,00| 2,00| 2,00]|3,00|2,00|1,00|2,00|1,00|200]| 2,00

250E0T7— 4,00 | 4,00| 4,00| 4,00| 500| 500| 5,00|4,00|3,00| 2,00| 3,00|4,00|4,00|3,00|3,00]2,00]|2,00]|1,00| 2,00| 2,00| 3,00|3,00|200| 2,00| 2,00| 2,00]|1,00|2,00|3,00|2,00|3,00]|500]| 3,00

CZ)SJOT; 7,00 | 6,00 | 8,00 7,00| 6,00| 500| 7,00|5,00|500| 500| 500]|4,00|4,00|3,00|3,00]3,00]|2,00]|200| 200| 300 3,00|4,00|4,00| 4,00| 4,00| 3,00]|3,00|4,00|4,00|5,00|4,00]|5,00]| 5,00

_ZNO%\; 6,00 | 7,00 | 6,00 | 8,00 6,00| 6,00| 8,00 4,00|3,00| 3,00| 500]3,00]|3,00]|3,00]3,00|3,00|200]|200| 3,00| 300| 4,00|4,00|3,00| 3,00 2,00| 2,00]|3,00]|2,00]|2,00|1,00|200|3,00]| 3,00

ZDOEOZ; 5,00 | 5,00 | 4,00| 500| 600| 6,00| 500]|500|4,00| 4,00| 3,00]|3,00]|2,00]|4,00|2,00|200|200|3,00| 300| 200| 3,00|3,00]200| 200| 2,00| 2,00]2,00]1,00]|2,00]|200]|3,00|3,00]| 500

;’88‘2; 5,00 | 5,00 | 6,00| 5,00| 4,00| 800| 6,00 5,00|4,00| 4,00| 500]2,00]3,00]3,00|2,00|200|200|3,00| 300| 300 4,00]2,00]|200| 200| 3,00| 2,00]|2,00]200]|200|4,00|200|200| 3,00| 200| 2,00

zFoES/z; 6,00 | 4,00 3,00| 4,00| 500| 7,00| 8,00]|6,00|3,00| 4,00| 600]2,00]2,00]|200|200|200|200|100| 200| 1,00| 3,00|200|200| 2,00| 200| 2,00|200|200]|200]|3,0|3,00|4,00| 2,00| 2,00| 2,00| 3,00]2,00|2,00| 3,00

_2’(')3: 2,00 3,00|2,00| 400| 3,00| 3,00 4,00]|3,00]|200| 2,00| 4,00]4,00|5,00]5,00]5,00|4,00|3,00]|500| 600| 3,00| 2,00|4,00|500| 4,00| 4,00| 5,00|4,00|4,00]|3,00]|3,00|3,00|3,00| 500| 6,00| 3,00| 3,00]3,00|3,00]3,00| 3,00

;‘;;Z 4,00 | 5,00|3,00| 600| 4,00| 500| 4,00|4,00|4,00| 4,00| 4,00]|2,00]4,00|2,00]|5,00]2,00]3,00|1,00| 2,00| 400| 3,00|1,00|3,00| 2,00| 2,00| 2,00]|2,00]|2,00|200|4,00]3,00|3,00| 400/ 3,00| 2,00| 3,00|3,00|2,00|200| 4,00

%ﬁ; 3,00 | 4,00 4,00| 3,00| 4,00| 500| 4,00]|3,00]|2,00| 2,00| 3,00]3,00|4,00]|4,00|4,00|5,00|5,00|4,00| 400| 3,00| 2,00|200|4,00| 3,00 3,00| 3,00|4,00|4,00]|2,00]|2,00|4,00|500| 2,00| 2,00| 2,00| 3,00]2,00|4,00|4,00| 2,00

ig(’)\g 4,00 | 5,00 3,00| 4,00| 4,00| 500| 6,00|4,00|3,00| 4,00| 4,00]3,00]3,00|2,00|2,00]200]200|200| 300| 300| 3,00]|3,00|200| 300| 3,00| 3,00]|3,00]4,00|3,00|4,00]2,00]|3,00| 300/ 300| 3,00| 3,00]|2,00]|4,00|200| 6,00

ZJ[;JOLE; 5,00 | 5,00 | 6,00| 6,00 500| 500| 500]|500|4,00| 4,00 5,00|4,00|4,00]|4,00|3,00|4,00|200|200| 400| 1,00| 2,00|2,00]3,00| 2,00| 3,00| 3,00]|3,00]|1,00]|2,00]3,00|4,00|3,00| 500| 2,00| 2,00| 3,00]2,00|3,00]3,00| 500

-onGoz 3,00 2,00{3,00| 1,00| 2,00| 2,00| 4,00]|3,00|4,00| 3,00| 4,00]4,00|4,00]|4,00]3,00|4,00|200|300| 300| 500| 4,00|4,00|4,00| 3,00| 2,00| 2,00]2,00|3,00]3,00]|4,00|3,00|3,00| 3,00| 3,00 4,00| 3,00]3,00]|2,00]2,00]| 2,00

250E0Ts; 5,00 | 4,00 | 5,00| 6,00 500| 6,00| 4,00]|4,00|3,00| 600 4,00]3,00]4,00]|3,00]3,00|4,00|4,00]|300| 400| 400| 4,00|3,00[200| 3,00| 400| 3,00]3,00]|2,00]|2,00]|4,00]|3,00|500| 4,00| 4,00| 4,00| 3,00]2,00|2,00|200| 500

gggé 5,00 | 6,00 | 5,00| 6,00 6,00| 7,00 500]|6,00|3,00| 500 6,00]4,00|5,00]3,00]|4,00|4,00|6,00]3,00| 500| 3,00| 2,00|200]|3,00| 3,00| 400| 2,00|2,00|2,00]|1,00]|3,00|3,00|600| 6,00| 2,00| 2,00| 2,00]3,00]|2,00|3,00| 4,00

_;‘0%; 6,00 | 5,00 | 8,00| 6,00 4,00| 800| 6,00|5,00|200| 400|NA |3,00{2,00]3,00]|4,00|3,00|3,00|200| 3,00| 200| 3,00|3,00]200| 2,00| 200| 2,00|2,00|2,00]3,00]|4,00]|3,00|500| 600| 3,00 2,00| 2,00|2,00]2,00|200| 3,00|200]| 3,00/ 4,00]| 200]| 2,00

50E028_ 5,00 | 6,00 | 6,00 | 8,00| 5,00| 800|10,00|5,00|3,00| 4,00 NA |2,00]|2,00]|200]|3,00|200|200|3,00| 400| 200| 3,00|4,00|4,00| 3,00| 200| 3,00]3,00|3,00]|4,00]|5,00]|3,00|200| 600| 4,00| 3,00| 2,00|3,00|3,00|2,00| 3,00|3,00]| 3,00/ 4,00]| 3,00]| 4,00

;/3(')\‘5; 3,00 | 4,00 3,00| 4,00| 4,00| 500| 7,00 3,00 4,00 2,00 | 3,00 | 2,00 | 3,00 | 2,00 | 4,00 | 2,00| 4,00| 2,00| 4,00]|2,00]|3,00| 2,00| 2,00| 2,00]|2,00]200]|3,00|5,00|2,00]3,00| 50| 200| 2,00| 2,00]|3,00|2,00|200| 3,00/ 200|200 200]| 3,00| 2,00

ZFOE(\J/Q' 3,00 5,00|3,00| 500| 600| 800| 800]|5,00|3,00| 4,00| 500|3,00]3,00]|3,00|3,00|2,00|3,00|200| 3,00| 3,00| 200|3,00]4,00| 200| 300| 2,00|2,00|3,00]3,00]|5,00]|200|4,00| 4,00| 2,00 2,00| 3,00]3,00]2,00]3,00| 3,00|3,00|200|200]| 3,00/ 2,00| 3,00

_;/(')gg 4,00 | 4,00|3,00| 4,00| 500| 800]|12,00|4,00|200| 4,00| 5,00]3,00]|4,00|2,00|3,00]3,00]|4,00]|3,00| 500| 300| 4,00]200]|3,00| 400| 2,00| 2,00]|2,00]|200|4,00|6,00|200]|3,00| 800| 200| 3,00| 2,00|200|3,00|200| 3,00/ 3,00/ 3,00]|4,00| 2,00/ 4,00]| 3,00

Qggg' 4,00 | 5,00 4,00| 3,00| 4,00| 4,00| 800|4,00|4,00| 2,00| 4,00]3,00]|200|200|2,00]3,00]|4,00|200| 300| 200| 2,00]200|200| 200| 3,00| 2,00]|3,00]3,00|4,00|5,00|3,00]|4,00| 800| 200| 3,00| 2,00|3,00|3,00|3,00| 500|200/ 200]|200| 400/ 3,00| 3,00

2/(')/3; 5,00 | 5,00 | 6,00 5,00| 4,00| 800| 10,00 4,00|3,00| 3,00| 5,00]3,00]3,00]|3,00|2,00|3,00|3,00]200| 400| 3,00| 3,00|3,00|200| 3,00| 300| 3,00|4,00|3,00]3,00]|4,00]|4,00|500| 4,00| 2,00| 2,00| 3,00|4,00|2,00]|200| 4,00]| 200]| 3,00/ 200]| 4,00| 2,00| 3,00

ig(’;‘g_ 4,00 | 5,00 4,00| 4,00| 500| 6,00| 800|4,00|3,00| 4,00|NA |3,00|2,00|4,00|4,00]3,00]|4,00]|200| 3,00| 400| 4,00|4,00|4,00| 400| 3,00 4,00]3,00]5,00]5,00|6,00|6,00]6,00| 600| 4,00| 500| 500|2,00]|2,00]|200| 500/ 4,00/ 3,00|3,00]| 3,00/ 200| 400| 3,00| 2,00
zjéjoLs; 5,00 | 6,00 | 4,00| 4,00| 5,00| 800]10,00|3,00|3,00| 500|NA |2,00]3,00]3,00]|4,00|4,00|5,00]|500| 500| 4,00| 4,00|3,00|4,00| 400| 2,00| 3,00|4,00]5,00]|3,00|5,00|2,00|500| 6,00| 4,00| 3,00| 3,00{2,00]2,00]|200| 3,00]|3,00|3,00|4,00| 300/ 200|300| 20| 5,00
_ZA(%(; 4,00 | 4,00|5,00| 3,00| 4,00| 6,00| 500|3,00|200| 4,00|NA |3,00|4,00]|3,00|3,00]2,00]3,00]|3,00| 400| 2,00| 3,00|3,00|200| 300 400| 2,00]|4,00]3,00]|4,00|5,00|2,00|4,00| 500| 3,00| 3,00| 2,00{3,00|2,00]|200| 500/ 3,00/ 3,00|3,00| 200/ 300|300 20| 200
zsoEoTs; 4,00 | 4,00 5,00| 3,00| 4,00| 6,00| 500|3,00/|200| 4,00|NA |3,00|4,00]|3,00|3,00]4,00]|5,00]|3,00| 4,00| 4,00| 6,00]2,00]|3,00| 200| 3,00| 3,00|4,00]3,00]|5,00|5,00|3,00|500| 300|200 1,00| 2,00{3,00|2,00]|200| 500/ 1,00/ 200| 1,00| 2,00 2,00| 2,00| 1,00| 2,00
gégg' 4,00 | 5,00 500| 500| 600| 800|10,00|4,00|200| 4,00|NA |3,00]|3,00]|3,00|4,00|4,00|5,00| 6,00| 10,00 | 10,00 | 10,00 | 5,00 | 4,00 | 10,00 | 11,00 | 10,00 | 8,00 | 6,00 | 5,00 | 6,00 | 3,00 | 4,00 | 8,00 4,00| 5,00| 3,00{3,00|3,00|2,00| 3,00 2,00/ 3,00|2,00| 2,00 3,00| 2,00| 3,00| 2,00
-zNo?)\; 6,00 | 8,00 | 7,00 | 10,00 | 10,00 | 15,00 | 21,00 | 5,00 | 3,00 | 6,00 | NA |4,00|5,00 5,12 |6,00 | 2,00 | 4,00 | 3,00| 500| 3,00| 4,00|5,00]|4,00| 6,00| 4,00| 4,00]|3,00]|4,00]|2,00]5,00|8,00|3,00| 6,00]| 6,00] 15,00 | 13,00 | 3,00 | 4,00 | 4,00| 6,00 | 3,00 | 4,00| 3,00| 5,00 | 800| 2,00{ 2,00| 8,00
DEZ| 5 50 | 6,00 | 8,00 | 12,00| 5,00 10,00 | 14,00 500 |2,00| 400|NA |3,00|4,00]6,00]|600|400]500|200| 400| 300| 500|400]|300| 600| 200| 400|3,00]500|500]|700]500|000| 500/ 500| 600| 400|200|300|200]| 600|500 400]600| 200| 400/ 500| 600| 200
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